ID-Number:

Manufacturer:

Mast:

Type:

Closed height:

Capacity:

Lifting height:

H7449 HYSTER H 7.0 FT - Counterbalance trucks

H7449

HYSTER

Telescope / Freeview (2W540)
H7.0FT

3740 mm

7000 kg

5400 mm

YOM:
Free lift:
Drive:
Forks:

State:

Running hours:

Annotation:

2010

150 mm

Diesel

0 mm

Running condition
9945

DZH,Kab,H,Klima,StSch,6x SE



