

H7449 HYSTER H 7.0 FT - Counterbalance trucks















ID-Number:	H7449	YOM:	2010
Manufacturer:	HYSTER	Free lift:	150 mm
Mast:	Telescope / Freeview (2W540)	Drive:	Diesel
Type:	H 7.0 FT	Forks:	0 mm
Closed height:	3740 mm	State:	Running condition
Capacity:	7000 kg	Running hours:	9945
Lifting height:	5400 mm	Annotation:	DZH,Kab,H,Klima,StSch,6x SE
:			